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Enrolment

w/c 26 August (Bank holiday) Virtual Induction for all teams starts Monday 2 September 2024
Monday 16 September 2024 - Friday 6 December 2024 - Teaching Commences for all teams (except Employability Skills Team and Sixth Form)
Monday 9 December 2024 - Friday 14 March 2025
Monday 17  March 2025 - Friday 20 June 2025
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Wellbeing Fair

Easter Break - College closure Bank Holiday
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Cohort start

Induction
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Cohort start

Last Teaching Day
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EnrolmentEnrolment 
Starts

Half Term

All Staff Return CPD CPDAug Level 3 Exam 
Results Day *

Summer Term Trimester 3: 

Autumn Term Trimester 1:

Aug

Jul

Tuesday 20 August 2024
Wednesday 21 August 2024
Friday 20 December 2024
Wednesday 5 March 2025

GCSE Nov resit dates: English - 5 Nov & 7 Nov, Maths - 6 Nov & 8 Nov 2024.  Summer GCSE exam dates:  Maths - 15 May & 4 June, English - 23 May & 6 June 2025

CPD Days
(Staff Development Days):

All Staff return Bank Holiday

Spring Term Trimester 2: Thursday 12 June 2025

Saturday 12 October 2024 (10am-2pm)
Thursday 23 January 2025

Jun

Easter Break - College closure

Mar

Nov

Feb

2025
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Jan
Bank Holiday

Half Term

Hold for 
wellbeing day - 

details to 
follow
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Apr

Bank Holiday

Wednesday 26 February 2025Adult Offer
Open Evenings

Tuesday 19 November 2024

May

College Closed
College 
Closed

Thursday 3 July 2025

Harlow College
Open Evenings:

Thursday 17 October 2024
Tuesday 11 February 2025
Wednesday 30 April 2025  (with careers fair tbc)

Stansted Airport College
Open Events: Wednesday  7  May 2025

College 
Closed

CPD
Wellbeing Day - 

Details to 
Follow

Student Awards/Shows

Bank Holiday
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